[bookmark: _GoBack]WORKSHEET FOR THE STATISTICS PH.D. PROGRAM

GENERAL INFORMATION

	Name:
	
	PeopleSoft ID:
	

	Email:
	
	Address:
	

	Date of entry into program (month/year):
	                          /    



EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

	Degree & Concentration
	Year
	University

	Bachelor
	
	

	Masters
	
	

	Other
	
	



COURSEWORK: STUDENTS MUST TAKE AT LEAST 72 GRADUATE CREDITS

	Current GPA :
	



	Introductory Courses  

	Course
	Semester/Year
	Instructor
	Grade
	Credits

	2630
	
	
	
	

	2640
	
	
	
	

	2131
	
	
	
	

	2132
	
	
	
	

	Required Courses: Students must take all 6.

	Course
	Semester/Year
	Instructor
	Grade
	Credits

	2631
	
	
	
	

	2641
	
	
	
	

	2661
	
	
	
	

	2711
	
	
	
	

	2712 
	
	
	
	

	2381
	
	
	
	




COURSEWORK (CONTINUED)

	Other Statistics Courses, excluding 2991, 3901, 3001

	Course # and Title
	Sem/Yr
	Instructor
	Grade
	Credits

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




	Courses Outside Statistics (Give department, course number, title, semester taken, instructor, and grade. Indicate if taken at a university other than Pitt.) 

	Department, Course # and Title
	Sem/Yr
	Instructor
	Grade
	Credits

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




	Independent Study (2991), Directed Study(3901), Research(3001)

	Course #
	Sem/Yr
	 Advisor
	Grade
	Credits

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	








	English Language Proficiency test (Non-Native English Speakers only)

	Dates taken
	Result
	Dates retaken 
(if applicable)
	Result

	
	
	
	




PRELIMINARY EXAMS 

	
	Date Taken
(month/year)
	 Result
	Date Retaken
(if applicable)
	Result

	Probability and Math Stat
	          /
	
	         /
	

	Applied Statistics
	          /
	
	         /
	



PHD RESEARCH

	Thesis Advisor and co-advisors
	

	Date you began work with advisor(s):
	

	PhD Comprehensive Exam: Date scheduled or successfully completed
	

	Thesis Proposal: Date scheduled or successfully completed
* PhD Comprehensive Exam and Thesis Proposal can be combined into one presentation. 
	

	Thesis Committee: Include name and department of each member.  
	1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5. 

	Thesis title
	

	Final Oral: Date scheduled or successfully completed
	







DEPARTMENTAL DUTIES AND FUNDING
In the space provided below, indicate departmental duties or outside funding for each semester. Include the following information, using the abbreviations provided, for each semester:
· Grant Support (GSR): grant title, funding agency, and supervisor’s name
· Teaching Assistant (TA): course number(s) and instructor(s)
· Teaching Fellow (TF): course number(s) and instructor(s)
· Course Instructor (CI): course number, enrollment and supervisor. 
· External Internship (EI): company name and supervisor’s name
· Self funding (SF)
           Include the calendar year next to program year in the first column.

	Calendar Year 
	Fall Semester
	Spring Semester
	Summer Semester (if applicable)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6 (if applicable)
	
	
	







JOB INTERVIEWS

	University/Company
	Department
	Date
	Offer? (Y/N)

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Final Outcome of Job Search

	




